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Observations were drawn from Moruya Airport AWS {station 069148}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.420SSE86919.81007.819S88321.706:0441S0.622.420.6Su1
1024.426SSE3720.11022.522SSW4516.509:2648SW4.621.510.5Mo2
1023.224NE5721.61026.37WNW46516.617:4037NNE0.223.312.1Tu3
1014.824NE6225.41018.613NNE6321.814:2537NE026.513.6We4
1017.722SSE5923.81015.26NE86323.710:3644SSE026.215.8Th5
1017.317E56724.11019.99NNW27321.008:3824NNE024.714.6Fr6
1016.617ESE87324.41018.17SW88022.313:2924SE025.917.2Sa7
1014.7Calm 88321.11018.120N88119.80.819.7Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1017.01876322.51018.31266920.424.415.5Mean
1007.4Calm 53719.81007.86NE24516.521.510.5Lowest
1024.426SSE88325.41026.322SSW88323.748SW4.626.520.6Highest

6.2Total
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